
CSA SAFETY HANG TAG

Hang Tags
3 x 0 x 4 G.R.

9117

REFERENCE:  

STYLE:  
SIZE:  DRAWN BY:

OPEN BLANK:
MATERIAL:

RULE LENGTH:
NUMBER OF TRAY:
TRAY POSITION:

0.010 CC2S
4 x 3
14.393

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET:
STYLE OF POCKET:

NUMBER OF PANELS:

3"
 76.2mm

4"
 101.6mm

0.125" DIA
 3.18mm
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